
2-MANNA
Namn   Namn  Totalt
Bo Nerpin 1154  Sören Rådsäter 1283 2437
Stefan Fredriksson 1197  Felicia Engblom 1215 2412
Roine Olsson 1110  Conny Halvarsson 1209 2319
Leif Fredriksson 1269  Patrik Holmblad 932 2201
Johan Hedström 1093  Bartosz Kolodziejczyk 1105 2198
Tobias Bredin 1156  Carina Kälvedal 928 2084
Tommy Wall 1022  Isabelle Lindgren 1059 2081
Peter Höglund 1160  Agneta Vinberg 810 1970
Nisse Bergsmo 1008  Bjarne Solvang 943 1951

HERR
Namn  Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Totalt Snitt
Sören Rådsäter  225 234 216 184 220 204 1283 214
Leif Fredriksson  225 179 231 189 232 213 1269 212
Conny Halvarsson  225 201 196 180 173 234 1209 202
Stefan Fredriksson  204 227 185 244 172 165 1197 199
Peter Höglund  201 192 206 182 188 191 1160 193
Tobias Bredin  180 193 193 211 189 190 1156 192
Bo Nerpin  157 225 200 196 195 181 1154 192
Roine Olsson  207 171 169 213 181 169 1110 185
Bartosz Kolodziejczyk  197 213 159 162 184 190 1105 184
Johan Hedström  189 187 195 175 154 193 1093 182
Tommy Wall  209 170 202 153 170 118 1022 170
Nisse Bergsmo  159 134 164 210 191 150 1008 168
Bjarne Solvang  171 168 169 147 159 129 943 157
Patrik Holmblad  167 124 157 148 146 190 932 155

DAM
Namn  Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Totalt Snitt
Felicia Engblom  194 201 197 202 209 212 1215 202
Isabelle Lindgren  201 169 206 166 147 170 1059 176
Carina Kälvedal  170 118 133 178 189 140 928 155
Agneta Vinberg  129 124 128 131 167 131 810 135

JUNIOR
Namn  Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Totalt Snitt
Johan Häggblad  111 167 207 197 682 170
Joakim Olsson  158 171 162 172 663 166
Cecilia Stålhandske  148 179 166 161 654 163
Elias Lindgren  157 95 154 117 523 131

UNGDOM
Namn  Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Totalt Snitt
Elliot Öberg  200 173 174 105 652 163
David Lindhe Jansson 127 158 152 172 609 152
Sara Lindhe Jansson  124 156 143 172 595 149
Lucas Hagvall  110 126 149 162 547 137
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